

"ҚазТрансОйл" акционерлік қоғамы Акционерное общество "КазТрансОйл" "KazTransOil" Joint Stock Company

Press release Astana, January 6, 2023

"KazTransOil" JSC announces that the Order of General Director (Chairman of the Management Board) of "KazTransOil" JSC "On approval of tariffs for services of "KazTransOil" JSC for transportation of Russian origin oil for transit through the territory of the Republic of Kazakhstan to the Kyrgyz Republic" has been declared invalid

"KazTransOil" JSC hereby informs that the Order of General Director (Chairman of the Management Board) of "KazTransOil" JSC dated January 25, 2018 № 15 "On approval of tariffs for services of "KazTransOil" JSC for transportation of Russian origin oil for transit through the territory of the Republic of Kazakhstan to the Kyrgyz Republic" has been declared invalid by the Order of General Director (Chairman of the Management Board) of "KazTransOil" JSC dated January 5, 2023 №1.

IR Service "KazTransOil" JSC